
Meeting and Events
at the Glenview Hotel

Hotel Facilities 

Meeting packages 
include the following 

•
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•
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•
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•

71 guest rooms suites
8 meeting rooms
200 complimentary car parking spaces
Free access to Glenview Leisure Club for all 
residents
Selection of dining options
•2 AA Culinary Rosette Woodlands Restaurant
•Casual dining in The Conservatory Bar
30 acres of landscaped outdoor garden area for 
events and barbeques and team activities
State of the art technology in meeting suites 
Dedicated Meeting and Events Manger
The Haven Beauty Salon 

•Room Hire
•High speed Wi-Fi
•Iced water
•Clevertouch interactive digital 55-inch

screen and whiteboard (subject to room)
•Complimentary parking
• Flipchart
•Pencil and paper
•Air conditioning



Meeting and Events
at the Glenview Hotel

VENUE CAPACITY

•Whether you are planning a board meeting, think tank, an executive presentation, team building away day or 
educational seminar; we have the space for you at the four-star Glenview Hotel & Leisure Club!

•From the more traditional Boardroom, The Library flooded with natural light and stunning panoramic views of the 
Glen of The Downs, to the state of the art facilities in our more modern meeting and events space in the Glenview 

Suite, the conference & meeting facilities are second to none.

•Our dedicated team is trained in every aspect of meeting & conference organisation, offering a professional & 
refined service focused on making each event successful. 

Theatre 
Banquet 

Classroom 
Boardroom 

U Shape 
Reception 

Cabaret 
Natural Light

Length
Width
Sqm

Height

Glenview Suite

180
120
80
60
60

220
72
Yes

15.7m
13.2m

207sqm
3.6m

Set Up Style

Length
Width
Sqm

Delgany One

80
60
32
32
25
80
32
No

11.3m
10m

113sqm
2.7m

Delgany Two

60
30
20
24
20
50
18
Yes

9.6m
6.5m

62sqm
2.6m

The Woodlands 
Restaurant

120
Private Dining

6.6m
4.6m
30sq
m

Writers Room

8
Boardroom

Boardroom 1 &
Boardroom 2 

50
30
18
18
16
-

18
Yes

9.2m 
5.1m

47sqm
3m 

Library

12
Boardroom

Private Dining

8.3m
6m

50sqm

The Malton Lounge

70
60
30
28
24

100
24
Yes
10m
8.5m

85sqm
3m
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-
-
-
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* Writers Room and Library set to existing layout



For more information please contact the 
events team

Call: +353 1 274 0000 / +353 87 426 7466 
Email: events@glenviewhotel.com

www.glenviewhotel.com

Accommodation 

Outdoor Team Building and Events 
●

Location 
●

Off-site Activities Wicklow

•71 guest rooms with the penthouse suite.
and seven executive rooms.
•Tea and coffee facilities.
•In-room laptop safes.
•Fridges on request.
•Nespresso machines in executive and
deluxe suites.
•Complimentary access to the Leisure Club.

The Glenview is in 30 acres of landscaped gardens
and woodland walks, in the wonderful setting of the
Glen of the Downs and the Sugar Loaf on its doorstep.

●We partner with several event companies who can
utilise the gardens and woodlands for team activities

on the grounds of the hotel.
●Wicklow offers a range of local attractions and offsite 

team activities within a twenty-minute drive from the
hotel.
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•

Ballyknocken Cookery School. 
Powerscourt Estate and Waterfall. 
Glendalough Visitor and Heritage Centre. 
The Orchard Centre, Wicklow.
Beyond the Trees, Avondale.
A range of top parkland and links golf
courses.
Check out www.visitwicklow.com.

The hotel is located off 
the N11.

 
●Twenty minutes from the 
outskirts of Dublin.

 
●40 minutes from Dublin 
Airport

 
●35 minutes from Dublin 
City Centre. 


