



Meeting packages include the following

- •Room Hire
- •High speed Wi-Fi
- •Iced water
- •Clevertouch interactive digital 55-inch screen and whiteboard (subject to room)
- Complimentary parking
- Flipchart
- •Pencil and paper
- Air conditioning

Hotel Facilities

- 71 guest rooms suites
- · 8 meeting rooms
- 200 complimentary car parking spaces
- Free access to Glenview Leisure Club for all residents
- · Selection of dining options
 - •2 AA Culinary Rosette Woodlands Restaurant
 - •Casual dining in The Conservatory Bar
- 30 acres of landscaped outdoor garden area for events and barbeques and team activities
- . State of the art technology in meeting suites
- . Dedicated Meeting and Events Manger
- . The Haven Beauty Salon



Meeting and Events at the Glenview Hotel







- •Whether you are planning a board meeting, think tank, an executive presentation, team building away day or educational seminar; we have the space for you at the four-star Glenview Hotel & Leisure Club!
- •From the more traditional Boardroom, The Library flooded with natural light and stunning panoramic views of the Glen of The Downs, to the state of the art facilities in our more modern meeting and events space in the Glenview Suite, the conference & meeting facilities are second to none.
- •Our dedicated team is trained in every aspect of meeting & conference organisation, offering a professional & refined service focused on making each event successful.

		VENUE CAPACITY				
		Glenview Suite	Delgany One	Delgany Two	Boardroom 1 & Boardroom 2	The Malton Lounge
	Theatre	180	80	60	50	70
	Banquet	120	60	30	30	60
YE	Classroom	80	32	20	18	30
ST	Boardroom	60	32	24	18	28
ET UP	U Shape	60	25	20	16	24
	Reception	220	80	50	-	100
	Cabaret	72	32	18	18	24
	Natural Light	Yes	No	Yes	Yes	Yes
NS	Length	15.7m	11.3m	9.6m	9.2m	10m
OIS	Width	13.2m	10m	6.5m	5.1m	8.5m
NES	Sqm	207sqm	113sqm	62sqm	47sqm	85sqm
DIN	Height	3.6m	2.7m	2.6m	3m	3m

	The Woodlands Restaurant	Writers Room	Library
	120	8	12
	Private Dining	Boardroom	Boardroom
Set Up Style	-	-	Private Dining
Length	-	6.6m	8.3m
Width	-	4.6m	6m
Sqm	-	30sq	50sqm

Outdoor Team Building and Events

- The Glenview is in 30 acres of landscaped gardens and woodland walks, in the wonderful setting of the Glen of the Downs and the Sugar Loaf on its doorstep.
- •We partner with several event companies who can utilise the gardens and woodlands for team activities on the grounds of the hotel.
- Wicklow offers a range of local attractions and offsite team activities within a twenty-minute drive from the





- Powerscourt Estate and Waterfall.
- Glendalough Visitor and Heritage Centre.
- The Orchard Centre, Wicklow.
- Beyond the Trees, Avondale.
- A range of top parkland and links golf courses.
- · Check out www.visitwicklow.com.



Accommodation

- •71 guest rooms with the penthouse suite. and seven executive rooms.
- •Tea and coffee facilities.
- •In-room laptop safes.
- •Fridges on request.
- •Nespresso machines in executive and deluxe suites.
- •Complimentary access to the Leisure Club.





Location

- The hotel is located off the N11.
- Twenty minutes from the outskirts of Dublin.
- ■40 minutes from Dublin Airport
- ■35 minutes from Dublin City Centre.

For more information please contact the events team

Call: +353 1 274 0000 / +353 87 426 7466 Email: events@glenviewhotel.com www.glenviewhotel.com